Public Building Commission of Chicago
2 Contractor Payment Information

Project: William P. Gray Elementary School Modular - Temp Fencing
Contract Number: 1549C

JOC Contractor: Leopardo Companies

Payment Application: #1

Amount Paid: $10,353.29

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 3/4/14

The posting of all or any portion of a contractor’s payment
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the
contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the
posted portion of the payment application. The posting of this
information is provided for in the PBC’s Standard Terms and
Conditions for Construction Contracts Section 16.09 entitled, Prompt
Payment to Subcontractors. The PBC makes no representations or
warranties with respect to any of the information provided by
contractors on the contractors’ payment applications. If you are a
subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the information on a
posted payment application, you should contact the general
contractor.

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi



1 Leopardo
COMPANIES, INC.

LCI Management Services
Leopardo Construction

Corporate Headquarters: Chicago Office:
5200 Prairie Stone Parkway. Hoffman Estates, IL 60192 333 W. Wacker Drive . Chicago, IL 60606
TEL: 847.783.3000 FAX: 847.783.3001 TEL: 312.332.7570 FAX: 312.332.7572

www.leopardo.com

To: Public Bldg. Comm. of Chicago Date: 08/19/13
50 West Washington Street, Room 200 Invoice: 39009
Chicago, IL 60602 Payout # : 1
Job: 13-6187
Attn: Don Wilson Terms: net 30
Description ? Totals

Gray Elementary Temp Fencing |
3730 N. Laramie Ave. |
Chicago, IL

Client Reference  19070-C1549C-001-000

Amount of Contract ... ... .. 11,503.66

Extras to Contract ... ... i 0.00

Adjusted Total Contract . ........ .. ... . i, 11,503.66

Work CompletedtoDate ™ ................ ... ... .. 11,503.66

Less Retained ... . ... e 1,150.37

Net Amount Earned ... .. i 10,353.29

Net Amount Previously Invoiced ~ ..................... 0.00

Total of This Invoice ... ... .. . i 10,353.29
Balance to Become Due Including Retention — ........... 1,150.37 |

Change Order Summary  ..................0.. 1-1

Please send check to :

Leopardo Companies, Inc.
333 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 250
Chicago, IL 60606

Attention: Erika Dominguez

PA_LCI_PA001_02_07_012_19010-C1549C-001-000_20131003



Job Order
Notice To Proceed

Job Order Number: 19070-CA 5490—001—000

/’ Job Order Name: Gray Elementary Fencing

Richard J. Daley Center Work Type: School

%ﬂ,ﬁ:ﬁh‘"g‘m steet  contract Number: 15490 _

Chicago, inois 50602 Contractor: Leopardo Companies, InC.

(312) 744-3090 File Code: 03-07-06

EAX (012 AL RC The Board of Education of the ity of Chicago
www.pbcchicago.com User Agency: o Board of Education © ity g
ChireE

i el EMAMUEL May 04, 2013

a0

e a1 Tbwagd

Michael Carlson

St e LRiRnte Leopardo Companies, Inc.
P L anN CASUNARGE 333 W. Wacker Dr., Ste 250
Chicago, IL 60606

Dear Michael Carlson:

The Public Building Commission of Chicago accepts Leopardo Companies, Inc.
Job Order Proposal dated 05/03/2013. This Notice to Proceed (NTP) authorizes
Leopardo Gompanies, Inc. to proceed with the canstruction of the above project
according to the detail scope of work date foralump sum amount of $11 ,503.66.

This project is subject to the terms and conditions in Contract #1549C. The
offective date of this NTP is 5/13/2013.

Construction of the praject is to be complete no later than 06/07/2013.

Liquidated damages for delay will be assessed according to Article 10.04 of the
Genera! Conditions.

The above referenced services have been approved by the Executive Director of
the Public Building Commission of Chicago. All terms and compensation are as
per the Contract except as specifically modified herein.

2 O\ S Sing,

. - Sy g‘._ . :
Rosalinda Castilio, Deputy Director of Procurement - \_E)

/%Q\((‘ L(SJ?:

Pani-é‘i:r‘rETés,\“eT Development Officer




Name of Project:
Monthly Estimate No.

Date:

STATE OF ILLINOIS
COUNTY OF COOK

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT O
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS
(1 of 2)
Gray Elementary Temp Fencing Contract No. 1549C
1 PBC Project No.  19070-C1549C-001-000
10/2/2013
} }SS

}

| HEREBY DECLARE AND AFFIRM that |

Rick J. DuPraw , am the Sr. Vice President and duly authorized representative of Leopardo Companies, Inc. whose address is 333 W.
Wacker Drive, Suite 250, Chicago, lllinois, 60606 and that the following Minority and Women Business Enterprises have been contracted
with, and have furnished, or are furnishing and preparing materials for, and have done or are doing labor on the above-captioned contract;
that there is due and to become due them, respectively, the amounts set opposite their names for materials or labor as stated; and that this
is a full, true, and complete statement of all such MBEs/WBEs and the amounts paid, due, and to become due to them:

MBE/WBE NAME

AMOUNT OF | TOTAL PREVIOUS | AMOUNT THIS | BALANCE TO
EONTRACHFOR CONTRACT REQUESTS REQUEST COMPLETE

Fence Masters

Fencing $ 3,305.00 | § -18 2,97450 | $ 330.50

$ -

TOTALS| $ 3,305.00 | § -1$ 29745018 330.50




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT O
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS
(2 of 2)

| DO SOLEMNLY DECLARE AND AFFIRM UNDER THE PENATIES OF PERJURY THAT THE CONTENTS OF
THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CORRECT, AND THAT | AM AUTHORIZED, ON BEHALF OF
THE ABOVE FIRM, TO MA{&E"I‘HFS?’&‘F&DAV]T.

(Affiant)

o217%

(Date)

On this 2nd day of October, 2013, before me, Erika Dominguez, the undersigned officer, personally appeared
Rick J. DuPraw, known to me to be the person described in the foregoing Affidavit and acknowledged that he (she)
executed the same in the capacity therein stated and for the purposes therein contained.

In witness eof, | hereunto $et my hand and official seal.

ary Public =

ommission Expires:

OFFICIAL SEAL
ERIKA DOMINGUEZ

NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILL!NOEas

4y COMMISSION EXPIRES:08/01/1

(Seal)




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT B
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (1 of 3)

PROJECT NAME: Gray Elementary Temp Fencing CONTRACTOR: LEOPARDO COMPANIES, INC. DATE: 10/3/2013
PBC PROJECT: 09070-C1549C-001-000 333 W. WACKER DRIVE, STE. 250

CHICAGO, IL 60606
JOB LOCATION:

|APPLICATION PAYMENT # 1 | PERIOD FROM: 6/1/13 - 7/1/13
OWNER: PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
STATE OF ILLINOIS }
}Ss

COUNTY OF COOK '}

The affiant, Rick J. DuPraw first being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says that he/she is, Sr. Vice President
for LEOPARDO COMPANIES, INC. a(n) ILLINOIS Corporation and duly authorized to make this Affidavit on behalf of said
corporation and for him/herself individually; that he/she is well acquainted with the facts set forth herein and that said corporation is the Contractor with the
PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, owner, under Contract No. 1549C dated the 24th day of May

2013 for the General Construction on the following project:

Project Name Gray Elementary Temp Fencing
Project Address: 3730 N. Laramie Ave

That the following statements are made for the purpose of procuring a partial payment $ $ 10,353.29 under the terms of said
Contract, That, for the purpose of said Contract, the following persons have been contracted with and have furnished or prepared materials, equipment

supplies, and services for, and have done labor and said improvement.
That, the respective amounts set forth opposite their names is the full amount of money due and to become due to each of them respectively,
That, the work for which payment has been requested has been completed, free and clear of any all claims, liens, charges and expenses of any kind
whatsoever and in full compliance with the Contract Documents and the requirements of said Owner under them;
That this statement is a full, true, and complete statement of all such persons and of the full amount now due and the amount heretofore paid to each of them
for such labor, materials, equipment, supplies and services, furnished or prepared by each of them to or on account of said work, as stated:

1 2 3 4 5 6 | 7 | 8 9 10 11 12
----- Work Completed -—-
. N Subcontractor Name (Title Original Change Adjusted o . Previous Net Amount | Remaining to
CSI Designation Description) Subcontractor Address |Contract Amount Orders Contract amount lComplste Govious Curfent Lo Retainage Billings Due

Leopardo Companies, Inc.
333 W. Wacker Drive, Ste. 250

General Conditions [Chicago, IL 60606 $ 5,596.00 $ 5,596.00 100%| $ - $ 5596.00| $ 5596.00 | $ 559.60 | $ - $ 503640 | $ 559.60
Leopardo Companies, Inc.
333 W. Wacker Drive, Ste. 250

Insurance Chicago, IL 60606 $ 150.00 $ 150.00 100%]| $ - $ 150.00 | $ 150.00 | $ 1500 |% - $ 13500]|% 15.00
Fence Masters
20400 South Cottage Grove
Grove Ave

Fencing Chicago Hts, IL 60411 $ 3,305.00 $ 3,305.00 100%| $ - $ 330500 $ 3,305.00 | $ 330.50 | $ - $ 297450 | $ 330.50
Leopardo Companies, Inc.
333 W. Wacker Drive, Ste. 250

Contractor's Fee Chicago, IL 60606 $ 2,452.66 $ 2,452.66 100%| $ - $ 245266 | % 2,452.66 | $ 24527 | $ - $ 2207.39|$ 24527




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT B

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (2 of 3)

1 2 3 4 5 6 | 7 _ 8 9 10 11 12
..... Work Completed -----
. . Subcontractor Name (Title Original Change Adjusted N . ) Previous Net Amount | Remaining to
CSI Designation Description) Subcontractor Address |Contract Amount, Orders Contract amount. % Complete Gisyigus Current Total Retainage Billings Due Bill
$ - $ - 3 $ -
AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED
11,503.66 $ 11.503.66
EXTRAS TO CONTRACT LESS 10% RETAINED
- $ 575.18
TOTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAS NET AMOUNT EARNED
11,503.66 $ 10,353.29
CREDITS TO CONTRACTS AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS PAYMENT $
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT
11,503.66 $ 10,353.29
BALANCE TO COMPLETE
3 1,1560.37

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT B

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (3 of 3)

These provisions should not be construed as conferring any rights hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, supplies, workers, or employees nor as enlarging or altering the application or effect of

existing lien laws.

Contractor Certifies

that to the best of its knowledge, information and belief, the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents;
that suppliers of materials, services, labor and all Subcontractors (including all significant sublevels thereof) have been paid in full:
that the amount of the payments applied for are justified.
That the Final Waivers of Lien and Releases submitted herewith by affiant for affiant and each of the aforesaid person, are true, correct, and

genuine,

that each and every Final Waiver of Lien and Release was delivered unconditionally;

that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of any of said Final Waivers of Lien and such Releases;

that said Final Waivers of lien and said Releases include such Final Waivers of Lien and such releases from all Subcontractors, suppliers of material
or other agents acting on behalf of affiant in connection with the Work or arising out of the Work;
and that so far as affiant has knowledge or information, the said Final Waivers of Lien and said Releases include all the labor and material for which a




r\(((.r;gfgu)\(.é
SL/L0/80'S3¥14X3 NOISSINWOD An
SIONITYI 40 3L¥1S - D118Nd AMYLON
Z3NONINOQ YyIN3
1V3S W101440

AN juspisald 3JIA IS BpL
:saindxa uoISSILIWOY
olland Aeigh

oil-Y

meigng ‘[ 321y SWEN Juld

u pue paquoqn ‘paubig
N uoqang
o Aep SIY} dw 31048q 0)
m F§ % /\f e ’ .

23} s Aaulo)e 3|qE 00 aq Aew Jeye| ay} jey) skauow
uoseal e UCN Wumoo __N @C_US_UC_ Cm__ e r_ODm mr_mm._ pr_mlquww_ UW:QQE _ _uD _ g __ > &_ u a
e VOIH i o~ __ 19Nd @Y} 01 punial ||Im J0JOBIUOD BU} ‘apeuw ale sjuawl ed e 0u..—_ B pal h_w Bsun mCu NuEO ual] Aue . mr_._
5 _ _ Ies jey
0Joeljuo BS 0] apeWl ussq aAe! _ Tre ! Ajssaidxe uiaiay 101oe1U0) Pl
Eoe s u._vuv _ o] L q r__ m_ﬂ_wc._w»._ma_m_mwoxm ‘_O._mmw___ Aue jey) teadde awiy Aue I pjnoys umcw wCu.:_.t.m >_ o e tettoun _u
._ ’ | | > « | _ ‘paly MD pIno2 ual| B Ydiym 104 pue apewl ag p|nod Wiep



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT C
CONTRACTOR'S WAIVER OF LIEN TO-DATE AND AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF ILLINOIS  }
} SS
COUNTY OF COOK  }

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

WHEREAS___Leopardo Companies, Inc. , an lllinois CORPORATION, has employed by
the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, as Owner, under Contract No. _1549C dated the _ 24 day of
May . 2013, for General Construction

for Gray Elementary Temp Fencing — 3730 N. Laramie Chicago, IL — Project #19070-C1549C-001-000

That the undersigned, for and in consideration of a partial payment of

TEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY THREE AND 29/100

on the adjusted contract price of

ELEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED THREE AND 66/100

and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt is acknowledged, the undersigned waives and release any and all lien, or
claim, or right of lien under the Statutes of the State of lllinois relating to Mechanics' Liens, on account of labor or materials, or both,
furnished by the undersigned to the extent of that part of the aforesaid work for which partial payment is requested.

IN WITNESS, the undersigned has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed and these presents to be signed by Rick J.
DuPraw — Sr. Vice President and attested by Gary Leopardo - Secretary on this _2ND day of _ October 2013,
pursuant to authority given by the said Corporation

(SEAL) Leopardo Companies, Inc. /’" TN

Agj\ er\ %\MVQ}) k dL ?:D\

Secretary or Assistant Secretary Rick J. DuPraw - Sr. Vice President




1d1- 00 diusuifedio4ddyios\dwa (\sbupes 1esonzanbuiwog\sbuiyes pue sjuswnaIog\:O

:o1eq 1 Ag
000 19pi0 abuey) Ag sebuey) 1oN
(siqeondde 31) :J2UMQ
“JOBAUOY) SIY} JOPUN JOJOBUOY 10 000 000 SIvIOlL
18UMQ a8y} Jo sjybu Aue o} ao1pnfeid Jnoyym aie juswAed jo asuejdaooe pue ‘Juswked ‘souenss Uuiaisy . .
paweU J0}0BAUsH 8y} 03 Ajuo ajgeded st I14ILYID INNOWY 8UL 2lgenobau jou si 81eduad siyL 000 Lo YUOW Siuj poroiddy [Ej0L
- a1eq g 000 000 JaumQ Aq yjuow snojaa.d ul panoidde sabueyo (ejo L
suononpa suonl
1 93LIHOUY Bonpaqg ppY AYVININNS Y3AHO IONVHO
(9 sury ssa7 g aur)
("pOUILIED JUNOLLIE By} LHIM UWLIOJUOS O} pabueyd aie jey) joays uogenuuod /1 €°0GL'L g " T <-=++  gbeulelay Buipnou| ‘'ysiul4 o] aoueRg'6
ayj uo pue uojedyddy sy} uo sainby jje feniu} ‘paljdde Junowre 8y Wl SISYIP Paljiped junowe ji uoneue(dxa yoepy) ’ T
62°€5¢'01L ¢ a34ILYID LNNOWVY  62°€SE0L C et ' ang uswied uaung'g
‘31411430 LNNOWY 3y} Jo JuswAhed o) papjua si (areoia0 soud wioly 9 suf7)
J0J0BIUOD By} PUB ‘S)UaWINI0( JOBIIUOYD S} Y)iMm 30UBPIOdJE Ul S| IOA BY} JO b__mmc m_._% 000 $ e * JuswAed J04 $3}1eOUIUAD SNOIABId $S87 L
‘pajesIpul SE passalboid sey IOAN B} ‘Joliag pue ‘uojeuLIojul ‘9Bpajmous| $108)LdIY SU) (1301 Goury sse7 v surl)
0 1S2q 2y} 0} 1By} JSUMQ B} 0} SOUIHAD JOslIYDlY U} ‘uoneoldde anoge ay} Buisudwos 62°€5€0L § Sl =S Tttt abeurejey ss97 pauled [BI0L 9
EJEp 9] PUB SUOIBAISS]O A)iS-UO UO PBSE] ‘SJUSWNO0( J9BAHUOD 8U} YiiM SOUEPIOIDE U
INIINAV ¥O4 2LVIIdILHTD S, LOALIHOYY 08k} $ T = (qG + &G seury)  eBeurldy [ejoL
(€09 uo 4 uwnjod)
3 uoissiwwo) AN 000 g [BUSJB\ PRIOIS IO %0 9
Qu :o1qnd AejoN (€029 uo F+q uwnjod)
m,\ﬁ@ § NSQ Nv.( uo sw q 0} UIOMs pue paquosqgng LE0GL'Y $ SHOA pelejdwod Jo %0001 B
00 : Jo Ajuno s :
¥00D [ jOAUNOYH ouljjl :joejes -obeURIY ‘G
~
ajeq . x L tAg 99'€0G'LL § el B MMM = 2 ajeq o) paiolg pue paje|dwio) [el0l b
\ \ [’.ll\\\ 995051} g o e e SR SR e 518 01 WNS 1OBNUOD '€
//.e\_m_\.w_:mn__.:oo opiedoa HMOLOVHINOD 0070 $ T Tt s1apJQ abuey) Ag abueyd jeN ¢
owmomiFF W R R L E:m Homhﬂcoo _mc_m:o .F
‘aNp MOU S| UIa1ay umoys juswAed
juauno je 1802l sjuawAed pue panssi a1aym JusLuAed 10} SIJEOYINAD ‘PAYOENE S| ‘€0/9 usWN20Q VIV 198yS uolenuniuod
snoinald yoiym Joy 3 q _u_mamcmwn QABY SIUNOLWE |[B JBY | "SIUSWINDOP JOBIIUCD “JOBNUOD AU} UIM UOIIDBUUOD Ul ‘MO[aq UMOYS Se ‘jusiAed 1o} speuw sl uoneoi|ddy
a2y} y3m aoueploade (M 3 seluawied 10} uoieolddy siy) Aq paIanco 3lom ay} ‘Jelleq
pue ‘uonewloUl ‘abpameyy s J0joes : 110 194 8} 0} Jey} SAYIHad Jojoriuod paubisiapun ayL ._-ZN_>_><& mOu_ ZO_.—.<0_|_&&< w.mo._.o<m._-zoo
) 90909 71 ‘obeoIyo
L00-067510-02061  :92UdlI3jaYy JuSl|D 0GZ SHNS ‘OALI( JYIBM M EEE
_U :aje( JorIUOD g09nyay BIA 0U| ‘seluedwog opiedoaT :10)0BJ3U0 D WOl
10J0BI1JUOD D /819-€) zlaquinp 309[0id
Py [ . mam 54 20909 I ‘obeoyd
18umQ D Wwooy '1es1is uoibulysepn 1Isem 05
10} uonnqusiq 1 :ON uopnesnddy Bupua4 dwe] Aeswsl] Aels /819-€l 10afoid obeoiys jo ‘wwo? ‘bp|g 211and :JaumQ o,
6006e ¢ aalonl 0.5 LNINNO0d VIV INIINAVd HO4 31vOI41143D ANV NOILVOI1ddV

Z 40 | obed



1 oodiuswiedio4ddyioTe\dwa [\sbumes resozenbuiogsbuiles pue Siuawnaogyo

18°051°} 000 %00°001 99'¢0S°L} 000 99°¢0S‘LL 000 99°¢0S‘L 1 SIVLOL ANVYO
LTS¥C 000 %001 99°Z6t'C 000 L oo.wmv_w . 000 __| mm.mmv_m I 8384 sJopenuoey | v
05°0€€ | ooo %001 00°60¢€'E 000 oo.mom,m | ooo _ __boMon | Bupus4 | ¢
00'S1 ) 000 %001 00°0S} 000 _0o00st | 000 _|oegost o oueansu| | ¢
09°'655 000 %001} 00'965'S 000 00'96S'S 000 00°965'S SUoNIpuoY [BIBUSY | |
( s1ey ejqeLep it ) (9-0) (0+9) (4+3+0) (F10QuioN) (3+4a)
aoe|d u| uonedyddy
ajeq ol palo)s
ysiuid ol pal0)g pue Apuasaid polied SiuL Snolas.d wodg
obeuieioy asuejeg % pajo|dwo) [ejoL s|eualeiy anjea painpayos syJopp Jo uondudsag | ON waj|
___pajeidwiod s10m I
| H 9 E] 3 a e} a9 v
Buiouaq dwa] Aejuawsg el 1819-€1L  :3oenuod 6006< I # 9210AU]

‘fidde Aew sway aul| 104 oBEUIB)SI S|GELIEA 2J8UM SJORIIUOD UO | UWNIOD 3SN
‘o1 ‘IB||Op }S9Jeau 3y} 0} paje)s ale SJUNOLE 'MojSq UOHEINGE]} U]
R ‘POYOENE SI LOYEDLIIRD PAUBIs S 10j0BRUOY Bululejucd ‘Juswked 10) uoesyia) pue uopeoljddy

b : “ON uopesyddy £0.5 LNIWNNOOA VIV 133HS NOILVNNILNOD

Z jo Z ebed



WAIVER OF LIEN TO DATE

STATE OF lllinois Gty #

COUNTY OF Cook } SS Escrow #

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by Public Bldg. Comm. of Chicago

to furnish General Construction

for the premises known as 3730 N. Laramie Ave. Chicago, IL

of which Public Building Commission of Chicago is the owner
THE undersigned, effective upon payment of and in consideration of red fifty-thr nd29/1 1 .29 ) dollars, and

other good and valuable consideration, do{es) hereby waive and release any and all lien or claim of, or right to,lien, under the statutes of the State of
llinois, relating to mechanics' liens, with respect to and on said above-described premises, and the improvements thereon, and on the material, fixtures,
apparatus or machinery furnished, and on the moneys, funds or other considerations due or to become due from the owner, on account of labor services,
material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery heretofore furnished by the undersigned for the above-described premises.

COMPANY NAME: Leopardo Com'ganles,—lnc\\
ADDRESS: /--—-——MQW Wacker Drive Chicago, IL GO}DS

pate: | O 2. (5 SIGNATURE AND TITLE: k d( %:D\

Rick J. DuPraw, Sr. Vﬁ:’Presndent
EXTRAS INCLUDE BUT ARE NOT LIMITED TO CHANGE ORDERS, BOTH ORAL AND WRITTEN,TO THE CONTRACT.

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF lllinois
COUNTY OF Cook } SS
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THE UNDERSIGNED, (NAME) Rick J. DuPraw BEING DULY SWORN, DEPOSES
AND SAYS THAT HE OR SHE IS (POSITION) Sr. Vice President OF
(COMPANY NAME) Leopardo Companies, Inc. WHO 1S THE
CONTRACTOR FURNISHING General Construction WORK ON THE BUILDING
LOCATED AT 3730 N. Laramie Ave. Chicago, IL
OWNED BY Public Building Commission of Chicago
That the total amount of the contract including approved change orders is 11.503.66 on which he or she has received payment of 0.00

prior to this payment. That all waivers are true, correct and genuine and delivered unconditionally provided payment is received by the undersigned and
that there is otherwise no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of said waivers. That the following are the names of all parties who have
furnished material or labor, or both, for said work and all parties having subcontracts for specific portions of said work or for material entering into the
construction thereof and the amount due or to become due to each, and that the items mentioned include all labor and material required to complete said
work according to plans and specifications:

NAMES WHAT FOR CONTRACT  AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY THIS BALANCE TO
PRICE INVOICED INVOICE DUE | BECOME DUE
General
Leopardo Companies, Inc. Construction 11,503.66 0.00 10,353.29 1,150.37
[ ldidbdd 4 A A AL L Y Y T
bor and MatéABMAGIASBMtoved Change §rders to Complete 11,503.66 0.00 10,353.29 1,150.37

1 L
That thére ARTAS SMiEBIantEARsERISAId WISk

tstanding, and that there is nothing due or to become due to any person for ma;m‘lﬁl’l';b_ormthq work
of any §ind dénEOMNSRITOTXMRES 95 i AENN

tion with said work other than above stated. ,,..-—-—._..._q\

pATE (D). 2, > SIGNATURE: k d( 3\[?\‘\\
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 'o ¥ 7’. ‘b -/%\ /l()

NOTARY F‘JBL[C



WAIVER OF LIEN TO DATE

» STATE OF ILLINOIS Gty #
COUNTY OF Cook Escrow #
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by Leopardo Companies, Inc.
to furnish fencing
for the premises known as Gray Elementary (LCI # 13-6187)
of which Public Building Commission of Chicago is the owner.

THE undersigned, for and in consideration of Two Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Four Dollars and 50/100 Cents
($2,974.50) Dollars, and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do(es)
hereby waive and release any and all lien or claim of, or right to, lien, under the statutes of the State of Illinois, relating to mechanics’
liens, with respect to and on said above-described premises, and the improvements thereon, and on the material, fixtures, apparatus or
machinery furnished, and on the moneys, funds or other considerations due or to become due from the owner, on account of all labor,
services, material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery, furnished to this date by the undersigned for the above-described premises,
INCLUDING EXTRAS.*

DATE 8/22/13 COMPANY NAMEF Fence Masters, {ng.
ADDRESS 20400 &. icago Heights, IL 60411
SIGNATURE AND TITLE — fﬂ‘?
/ (

A4

*EXTRAS INCLUDE BUT ARE NOT LIMITED TO CHANGE ORDERS, BOTH ORAL AND WRITTEN, TO THE CONTRACT

CONTRACTOR’S AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF ILLINOIS
COUNTY OF Cook

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
THE UNDERSIGNED, (NAME) Steve Johnson BEING DULY SWORN, DEPOSES
AND SAYS THAT HE OR SHE IS (POSITION) President OF
(COMPANY NAME) Fence Masters, Inc. WHO IS THE
CONTRACTOR FURNISHING fencing WORK ON THE BUILDING
LOCATED AT Gray Elementary (LCI # 13-6187)
OWNED BY Public Building Commission of Chicago
That the total amount of the contract including extras* is $3,305.00 on which he or she has received payment of
$0 prior to this payment. That all waivers are true, correct and genuine and delivered unconditionally and that
there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of said waivers. That the following are the names and addresses of all
parties who have furnished material or labor, or both, for said work and all parties having contracts or sub contracts for specific
portions of said work or for material entering into the construction thereof and the amount due or to become due to each, and that the
items mentioned include all labor and material required to complete said work according to plans and specifications:

CONTRACT PRICE AMOUNT THIS BALANCE
NAMES AND ADDRESSES WHAT FOR CEDCE IR PAID PAYMENT DUE
Fence Masters, Inc. Fencing 3,305.00 0 2,974.50 330.50
TOTAL LABOR AND MATERIAL INCLUDING EXTRAS* TO COMPLETE. 3,305.00 0 2,974.50 330.50

That there are no other contracts for said work outstanding, and that there ignothing due or to become due to any person for material,
labor or other work of any kind done or to be done upon or in connection fith said work qther than above stated.

DATE /? X273 SIGNATURJE? |
L nE -
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS A I DAY OF W , Zd/ £5

*EXTRAS INCLUDE BUT ARE NOT LIMITED TO CHANGE [

ORDERS, BOTH ORAL AND WRITTEN, TO THE CONTRACT. NOT ?'{'Kiu? P
OFFICIAL SEAL
£.1722 R5/96 Provided by Chicago Title Insurance Compgny THOMAS RICKARD

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
My Commission Expires 09/14/2014




